PRESIDENTLISTA FOR LIONS CLUB YSTAD

Verksamhetsar President

1952/53
1953/54
1954/55
1955/56
1956/57
1957/58
1958/59
1959/60
1960/61
1961/62
1962/63
1963/64
1964/65
1965/66
1966/67
1967/68
1968/69
1969/70
1970/71
1971/72
1972/73
1973/74
1974/75

Tryggve Granat
Tryggve Granat
Eskil Sjostedt
Helge Fredriksson
Nils Tornblad
Richard Nilstam
Allan Nilsson
Gunnar Harnesk
Bertel Brock
Knut Franngard
Arne Paulsson
Knut Korling
Malte Lindén
Ulf Ringberg/Stig Vilén
Stig Vilén
Lennart Rohr
Gert Blomkvist
Gunnar Edlund
Lars-Olof Dahlin
Kurt Jeppsson
Stig Narfeldt
Richard Eriksson
Gunnar Kolbe

1975/76
1976/77
1977/78
1978/79
1979/80
1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99

Ulf Hermann
Gunnar Melander
Gunnar Nilsson
Per Adner

Olle Mansson
Mats Goland
Nils Ek

Thomas Harstedt
Gert Dime

Lars Lindbom
Agnar Andersson
Curt-Erik Nelsson
Torsten Percy
Emil Sjorup

Sune Nilsson
Christer Moberg
Gunnar Nilsson
Raymond Cznotka
Péar Andersson
Ake Uthas
Gunnar Melander
Anders Lindén

Olle Mansson






